
1 
 

Project No. 12-49 Landscaping and Grounds Maintenance  

Pre-Proposal Meeting 

 August 28, 2012 at 10:00 a.m. 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1. Todd Minnis Houston Grotech Services 713-937-0132 sprintr737@aol.com; 

2. Jorge Melena GCA Services Group 214-355-7000 jmelena@gcaservices.com; 

3. Michael Lo Canopy Landscapes & 
Maintenance 

832-277-7244 canopylawns@gmail.com; 

4. Roger McCullar Silversand Services 713-722-0336 rmccullar@silversandservices.com;  

5. Angie Collins Silversand Services 713-722-0336 angie.collins@silversandservices.com;   

6. Jana Arent Associated Landscape Services 713-984-1181 Jarent.als@sbcglobal.net;  

7. Joe Scully GCA Services Group 972-754-1634 jscully@gcaservices.com;  

8. Gerardo Cavazos GC All Cleaning & Maintenance 
Contractors 

832-203-2673 Gerardo.cavazos@gmail.com;  

9. Tommy Lopez GC All Cleaning & Maintenance 
Contractors 

832-203-2693  

10. Stanley Yu Canopy Landscapes & 
Maintenance 

832-277-7244 canopylawns@gmail.com;  

11. Harold Younger Von Younger Landscaping Water 
Gardens & Lighting 

713-695-6918 vonyounger@msn.com;  

12. Timothy Moore GCA Services Group 443-521-4670 tmoore@gcaservices.com;  

13. Pedro Berreles Bio Landscape Company 409-842-1333 pberreles@biolandscape.com;  

14. Will Serrano Bio Landscape Company 713-774-6621 wserrano@biolandscape.com;  

15. Carlos Rubio Encore Group 832-535-9967  

16. Steve Garceau ● Spring Nursery and Landscape 281-357-1800 
 

sgarceau@springnurseryandlandscape.net  

● Did not attend Pre-proposal meeting but placed on list for notification purposes. 

mailto:sprintr737@aol.com
mailto:jmelena@gcaservices.com
mailto:canopylawns@gmail.com
mailto:rmccullar@silversandservices.com
mailto:angie.collins@silversandservices.com
mailto:Jarent.als@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jscully@gcaservices.com
mailto:Gerardo.cavazos@gmail.com
mailto:canopylawns@gmail.com
mailto:vonyounger@msn.com
mailto:tmoore@gcaservices.com
mailto:pberreles@biolandscape.com
mailto:wserrano@biolandscape.com
mailto:sgarceau@springnurseryandlandscape.net

